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Planning Applications - Airport,
Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning
Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning Office. Telephone
0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14
days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made

available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2023/0866/F

LA03/2023/0867/F

LA03/2023/0868/F

LA03/2023/0872/554

LA03/2023/0873/F

LA03/2023/0875/F

LAQ3/2023/0877/F

LA03/2023/0879/F

LA03/2023/0880/F

LA03/2023/0881/F

LA03/2023/0883/0

LA03/2023/0888/0

LA03/2023/0889/F

LA03/2023/0890/F

LOCATION
9 Broadacres,
Templepatrick, Ballyclare

The Energy Centre
Building, 200m NW of
Laurel House, Antrim
Area Hospital, 45 Bush
Road, Anfrim

Lands adjacent to Unit 1
& 2 Craigstown Industrial
Estate, 86 Craigstown
Road, Antrim

43 Loughview Road,
Aldergrove, Crumlin

Approx 60m east of 1
Tildarg Brae, Ballyclare

90 Ahoghill Road, Antrim

43 Loughview Road,
Aldergrove, Crumlin

16 Kilbegs Road, Antrim
8 Ladyhill Road, Antrim

67 Caulside Park, Antrim

159m east of 28 Tardree
Road, Kells, Ballymena

50m north of 148
Ballymena Road, Doagh

107 Donore Crescent,
Anfrim

3 Woodgreen, Anfrim

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Extension and alferations to dwelling
and furning and parking area

Partial demolition of building and
extension fo include two generator halls,
switch rooms, and transformer rooms

Extension to side of Unit 1 & 2 for
storage space

Site for replacement dwelling (Variation
of occupancy Condition 4 from
approval T/1986/0060 to allow retention
of building as ancillary accommodation
for the existing dwelling)

Agricultural building for the storage of

farm vehicles, machinery, animal feed
and veterinary inspection/isolation unit
(Retrospective)

New access to existing dwelling, gates,
pillars and fencing

Change of use of part of bungalow to
provide self-catering bedroom
accommodation for tourists

Extension to warehouse

Dwelling (Relocation of planning
approval LA03/2022/0920/F)

Alterations and extension to dwelling
Site for dwelling and garage
Site for dwelling and garage

Alterations and extension to dwelling

Expansion of curtilage and extension
to dwelling




